Grand Court of Arizona Order of the Amaranth "The Wonderful World of Amaranth" Session Pre-Registration Form

Deadline: May 3, 2024

520-429-4854

Return this form with a \$10.00 donation made payable to: *Grand Court of Arizona*

HL Janis Brownlee

Mail to:

	olaris Place AZ 85741-2435	jobiejan@aol.com
		Court of Arizona will not be your Registration Form.
Registration packets w	ill be available	at the Registration Desk
ONE attendee per form	. Copy form a	as needed.
Name:		
Address:		
City:		
Telephone #:		
Primary Court Name:_		
Primary Court #:		
Dual Court Name:		
Dual Court #:	Jurisdiction:	
If this is the first time please check this box		ended a Grand Court,

2024 - 2025 Directory and 2024 Proceedings Order Form

Deadline: May 3, 2024

Directory Postage (only			x \$5.00 = \$ x \$3.00 = \$
Proceedings (p	,		x \$7.00 = \$
Postage (only			x \$5.00 = \$
Proceedings (I Postage (only	\$2.00 each		x \$2.00 = \$ x \$3.00 = \$
	\$5.00 each	TOTAL	
Make checks 1	payable to: <i>Gra</i>	ind Court o	of Arizona
Make checks p Mail to:	HL Jane Blai	r, Grand S	
Mail to: Checks not m	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine nade payable to	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o <i>Grand C</i>	Secretary
Mail to: Checks not m not be accept	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine ade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o <i>Grand C</i> returned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.
Mail to: Checks not m not be accepted Name:	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine ade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o <i>Grand C</i> returned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.
Mail to: Checks not m not be accepted Name: Address:	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine nade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o <i>Grand C</i> returned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.
Mail to: Checks not m not be accepted Name: Address: City:	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine nade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o <i>Grand C</i> returned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.
Mail to: Checks not m not be accepted Name: Address: City: State:	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine nade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o Grand Coreturned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.
Mail to: Checks not m not be accepted Name: Address: City: State: Telephone #:	HL Jane Blai 1521 W Pine nade payable to ed and will be	r, Grand S St, Tucsor o Grand Coreturned	Secretary n, AZ 85704-2263 ourt of Arizona will with your Order Form.